
PROPAGANDA
2A GIORNATA

Programma gare del giorno 12/05/2024 parte 1
ORD CODICE CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO CAT SOCIETA'

Solo Tecnico - Esordienti A

1 VO2 0.00
LIUZZI Chloe 964360 2012

2 Aquatica Torino 0.00
GRANDE Virginia 1285999 2009

3 VO2 0.00
LAIGUEGLIA Tullia 1284949 2013

4 Aquatica Torino 0.00
BONICHI Matilde 1228958 2009

5 Baja Sport 0.00
EMILIO Ginevra 1053475 2012

6 Baja Sport 0.00
GALA Alma 1318836 2013

7 Team 63 0.00
FIERRO Celeste 1123401 2013

Solo Tecnico - Ragazze/i

1 Aquatica Torino 0.00
ANGLESIO Leila 1027362 2006

2 Baja Sport 0.00
TRUCCO Lisa 1318655 2010

3 Sincro Rivarolo 0.00
CERETTO OBERTINO Giada 1022596 2009

4 CSR 0.00
MARGOTTI Matilde 1092021 2009

5 Team 63 0.00
RASERO Vittoria 1123416 2010

6 Aquatica Torino 0.00
VASCHETTO Carlotta 1078884 2009

7 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
TREVISAN Camilla 1130955 2010

8 VO2 0.00
LOSCIALE Sveva 1384619 2009

9 VO2 0.00
GAMBINO Martina 1279451 2010

10 Baja Sport 0.00
ALIBERTI Chiara 1318602 2009
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Duo Tecnico - Esordienti A

1 Hydro Sport Savigliano 0.00
SCAGLIATINI Mya 1397195 2013
MANDRILE Giulia 1120894 2013

2 Team 63 0.00
BELLÈ Matilde 1188865 2013
ROSSI Aurora 1123419 2012

3 Baja Sport 0.00
AIMAR Alessia 1282252 2013
GAVAZZI Carlotta 1318837 2013

4 Aquatica Torino 0.00
BONICHI Matilde 1228958 2009
PATTERI Viola 1285998 2010

5 Team 63 0.00
MOIA Matilde 1123409 2012
SANTORO Celeste 1201630 2013

6 Aquatica Torino 0.00
CECCHI Manuela 1318642 2009
GRANDE Virginia 1285999 2009

7 VO2 0.00
GUAZZONE Ludovica 1318649 2012
LAIGUEGLIA Tullia 1284949 2013

8 VO2 0.00
CONDIPODARO MARCHETTA No 1318833 2013
LIUZZI Chloe 964360 2012
(R)BERTARELLI Carola 1132626 2012

Duo Tecnico - Ragazze/i

1 CSR 0.00
MARENGO Ilaria 1368189 2011

2 Lib Due Valli 0.00
BRUNETTO Lucrezia 1159901 2011
GAY Yara 1159904 2011

3 VO2 0.00
GAMBINO Martina 1279451 2010
LOSCIALE Sveva 1384619 2009

4 Lib Due Valli 0.00
BONASERA Giorgia 1308007 2011
SELLITO Vittoria 1396291 2010

5 Team 63 0.00
ARNEODO Lavinia 1123390 2011
TRAPANI Francesca 1123422 2010

6 Aquatica Torino 0.00
GAUJOUX Paola 1195656 2009
ANGLESIO Leila 1027362 2006

7 Sincro Rivarolo 0.00
PELLEGRINO Alessandra 896415 2009
MARCHETTO Ludmilla 961333 2009

8 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
TREVISAN Camilla 1130955 2010
ALJ Asia 892713 2009
(R)MIGLIARETTI Sofia 1130952 2010

9 Sincro Rivarolo 0.00
CAMPANELLA Giorgia 896408 2009
CASTELLANI Matilde 1129032 2009

10 Team 63 0.00
RASERO Vittoria 1123416 2010
PERNAT Chiara 1145899 2009

11 Baja Sport 0.00
ALIBERTI Chiara 1318602 2009
TRUCCO Lisa 1318655 2010
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12 VO2 0.00
BERTUCCI Chiara 1384603 2011
UGLIANO Melissa 1279474 2011

Trio Libero - Esordienti A

1 Team 63 0.00
CAVAGNERO Alessia 1284480 2012
PASTORE Sofia 1136077 2012
PAVONE Chiara Allegra 1284475 2013
(R)FARINA Carlotta 1192072 2013

2 Aquatica Torino 0.00
BONICHI Matilde 1228958 2009
GRANDE Virginia 1285999 2009
PATTERI Viola 1285998 2010

3 Team 63 0.00
CROSA Eleonora 1123399 2013
FIERRO Celeste 1123401 2013
ROSSINO Cecilia 1123418 2013

4 VO2 0.00
BOTTO Sveva 1384610 2012
NARDI Martina 1384622 2012
PICUCCIA Elettra 1177142 2012

5 Baja Sport 0.00
AIMAR Alessia 1282252 2013
GAVAZZI Carlotta 1318837 2013
GALA Alma 1318836 2013

Trio Libero - Ragazze/i

1 Sincro Rivarolo 0.00
FREDDI Vittoria 896413 2010
FERRAMI Chiara 961326 2011
MONTEU-GINA Greta 1084785 2010

2 Sincro Rivarolo 0.00
MALOSTI Gioia 1084783 2010
MARANGONI Sara 1084784 2010
CARLINO Alice 961318 2011

3 Team 63 0.00
BARINI Lia Mariella Ales 1123391 2011
LANZAFAME Sofia 1300009 2011
IBRAHIMI Martina 1123407 2011

4 Lib Due Valli 0.00
VIOTTO Ilaria 1037723 2009
PAINI Matilde 1101588 2010
BARALE Sofia 1159903 2010

5 Team 63 0.00
BETTA Alessandra Gaia 1149685 2011
SANTORO Valeria 1154975 2010
JONES Sara 1192077 2011

6 VO2 0.00
BERTUCCI Chiara 1384603 2011
BERTUCCI Silvia 1384606 2010
LIMOLI Elisa 1384617 2010

7 Aquatica Torino 0.00
OLETTO Anita 1195659 2009
STOLFA Chiara 1195688 2010
SOCCIO Elisabetta 1013186 2008
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Libero Combinato - Esordienti A

1 Team 63 0.00
BELLÈ Matilde 1188865 2013
CROSA Eleonora 1123399 2013
CIOFFI Sara 1366781 2013
FIERRO Celeste 1123401 2013
MOIA Matilde 1123409 2012
PASTORE Sofia 1136077 2012
PAVONE Chiara Allegra 1284475 2013
ROSSI Aurora 1123419 2012
ROSSINO Cecilia 1123418 2013
SANTORO Celeste 1201630 2013

2 Sincro Rivarolo 0.00
NARDI Alice 1022601 2012
TARIZZO Anastasia 1129031 2012
GATTUSO Rebecca 1188462 2012
BUFFO Zoe 1265792 2012
RICCA Camilla 1084788 2013
ROCCHETTO SALVANA Mia 1084789 2013
POLLA POLLIN Marianna 1187013 2013
GATTUSO Irene 1188460 2013
GIORDANO Cristina 1269846 2013
SOMMA Rebecca 1269845 2013

3 Team 63 0.00
CASU Eleonora 1366777 2013
CAVAGNERO Alessia 1284480 2012
FARINA Carlotta 1192072 2013
MAIOLINO Daisy 1196251 2012
MORRA Martina 1366792 2013
BRETTI Viola 1287849 2014
FIORE Karina 1366807 2014
BASSIGNANA Rebecca 1366803 2014
AVERNA Carlotta 1366829 2014

4 Sincro Rivarolo 0.00
BERTARELLI Carola 1132626 2012
BOTTO Sveva 1384610 2012
CONDIPODARO MARCHETTA No 1318833 2013
GUAZZONE Ludovica 1318649 2012
LAIGUEGLIA Tullia 1284949 2013
LIUZZI Chloe 964360 2012
NARDI Martina 1384622 2012
PICUCCIA Elettra 1177142 2012
CASTAGNINO Aurora 1284959 2014
RAPISARDA Adele 1146458 2014

5 Baja Sport 0.00
AIMAR Alessia 1282252 2013
EMILIO Ginevra 1053475 2012
GAVAZZI Carlotta 1318837 2013
GALA Alma 1318836 2013
MARTINS BENEDITO Rebecca 1382877 2013
BEVILACQUA Vittoria 1382873 2014
CARITÀ Martina 1318606 2014
CAUDERA Gaia 1318637 2014
TISO Lara 1318635 2014

Libero Combinato - Ragazze/i

1 Sincro Rivarolo 0.00
MALOSTI Gioia 1084783 2010
MARANGONI Sara 1084784 2010
CARLINO Alice 961318 2011
VAL Francesca 1188459 2010
PASTOR ELINA Olivia Graz 1084793 2010
BAUDINO Giorgia 1186508 2011
NORCIA Giulia 1149564 2011
BERSANO Emma 1022594 2011
MARCHIANDO PACCHIOLA Ari 1186510 2011
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2 VO2 0.00
BERTUCCI Chiara 1384603 2011
BERTUCCI Silvia 1384606 2010
GAMBINO Martina 1279451 2010
LIMOLI Elisa 1384617 2010
LOSCIALE Sveva 1384619 2009
UGLIANO Melissa 1279474 2011
GUAZZONE Ludovica 1318649 2012
LAIGUEGLIA Tullia 1284949 2013
CONDIPODARO MARCHETTA No 1318833 2013
LIUZZI Chloe 964360 2012

3 Team 63 0.00
BETTA Alessandra Gaia 1149685 2011
BARBIERO Cora 1136529 2011
JONES Sara 1192077 2011
TRAPANI Francesca 1123422 2010
PASSARO Lucrezia 1123414 2009
CATANIA Giulia 1123397 2009
GALLEANO Alice 1123404 2009
LAURANO Valentina 1007459 2010
RASERO Vittoria 1123416 2010
PERNAT Chiara 1145899 2009
(R)SANTORO Valeria 1154975 2010
(R)ARNEODO Lavinia 1123390 2011

4 Aquatica Torino 0.00
GAUJOUX Paola 1195656 2009
PERNA Anna Sofia 1195682 2009
OLETTO Anita 1195659 2009
STOLFA Chiara 1195688 2010
ROBORTACCIO Maria 970152 2011
SOCCIO Elisabetta 1013186 2008
ORTU Chiara 1318611 2009
CORNAGLIA Ludovica 1318608 2009
VASCHETTO Carlotta 1078884 2009
ANGLESIO Leila 1027362 2006
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